
All University of California students and their 
immediate family members (siblings, spouses, 
parents, & children) are invited to sign up for DACA 
workshops. 
Assistance is free and will be provided by attorneys and volunteers 
working with the UC Immigrant Legal Services Center.

Tuesday, Jan. 16 UCLA 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Thursday, Jan. 18

UC Santa Cruz 9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. Thursday, Jan. 18

UC Davis 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

Saturday, Jan. 20 UC San Diego 9: 00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

Saturday, Jan. 20 UCLA 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Sunday, Jan. 21 UC Davis 10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Sunday, Jan. 21 UC San Diego 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 p.m. 

Monday, Jan. 22 UC Riverside 3:00 p.m.- 5:00 p.m.

Tuesday, Jan. 23 UC Riverside 4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

Friday, Jan. 26 UCLA 12:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Saturday, Jan. 27 UC Irvine 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Saturday, Feb. 10 UC Irvine 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, Jan. 17 UC Santa Barbara TBD

Thursday, Jan. 25 UC Santa Barbara TBD

Friday, Jan. 26 UC Santa Barbara TBD

REGISTER 
NOW!
To sign up 
for any of the 
workshops 
please register 
HERE. 

You may sign up 
for any workshop 
that is most 
convenient for you 
to attend, 
regardless of 
whether you are 
a student at that 
particular UC 
Campus.

UC students can apply for full coverage of their 

DACA renewal fees on a first come, first serve basis. 
For more information please visit: http://lc4daca.org/  

Ongoing UCSF Please contact 
ucsf.imm@law.ucdavis.edu 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfo9QWDWeb3KHkP3_dtOHXZhRnBEZHp-vVP3Q1fS1drnwdovQ/viewform



